
 

Name Post Phone 
number email 

Senior Council 

Kevin Ruffin President 9604003680 kevinruffin1505@gmail.com 

Ninad Shetty General Secretary 8451941231 ninadshetty71@gmail.com 

Anu Thomas Cultural Secretary 7738456280 anu@tmail.in 

Saloni Khanna Editorial Secretary 8796123583 salonikhanna9@gmail.com 

Yameen Ajani Technical Secretary 9167293111 yameenajani@gmail.com 

Felin Patel Girl's Sports Secretary 7045465080 felinpatel7@gmail.com 

Andrew Noronha PR Head 9820709199 andrew7330@hotmail.com 

Ayaan Shaikh Marketing Head 7506141217 17.ayaan@gmail.com 

Joshua Godinho Boy's Sports Secretary 9769496112 joshuagodinho2010@gmail.com 

Ashish Bandarkar Marketing Head 9820394946 ashishbandarkar37@gmail.com 

Gautami Thakur Design Head 9833313047 grthakur18@gmail.com 

    

Junior Council 

Nicole Dias Documentation In-Charge 8779460422 nicole.dias210@gmail.com 

Taran Rajpal SE Representative 9082343049 taranrajpal11@gmail.com 

Sachi Verma Ladies Representative 7506054956 sachiverma00@gmail.com 

Emmanuel Pinto SE Representative 7028690031 emmanuelpinto969@gmail.com 

Tanisha John Ladies Representative 9324473394 tanishajohn28@gmail.com 

Yohan Mhatre Media In-Charge 9820668844 yohanmhatre2001@gmail.com 

Nixon Lobo SE Representative 8007282680/
8369288130 lobonixon123@gmail.com 

Lance Webmaster 6355582633 soareslance10@gmail.com 



Alisha Rao Ladies Representative 9892093890 alisharao0749@gmail.com 

UPMANYU JHA Asst. Design Icharge 7303969321 masterupmanyu001@gmail.com 

    

 


